Position Other Positions Held
Full Time Librarian
Student Services Advisor
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Student Success Coord.
Teacher Associate
Student Services Advisor
Teacher Associate

Cfp-3 Program Specialist
Tutor

Teacher Associate
Instructional Assistant
Tutor

Teacher Associate

Tutor

Teacher Associate

Community College District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Department

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Total Wages

$131,099

$59,357

$58,912

$57,989

$56,103

$49,774

$36,544

$36,274

$20,810

$18,944

$14,370

$14,337

$13,526

$12,210

$11,804

$10,810

$9,229

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,310

$19,200

$18,816

$19,003

$18,320

$14,795

$11,102

$6,061

$0

$4,243

$0

$632

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Supp. Instr. Tutor

Instructional Assistant

Teacher Associate

Teacher Associate

Tutor

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Tutor

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Tutor

Teacher Associate

Tutor

Teacher Associate

Tutor

Tutor

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Tutor

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

$8,692

$8,480

$8,441

$8,212

$7,943

$7,932

$7,326

$7,246

$6,655

$6,034

$5,760

$5,612

$5,109

$4,860

$4,822

$4,614

$4,548

$4,129

$0

$754

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Instructional Assistant

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Tutor

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Teacher Associate

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Tutor

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Tutor

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Instructional Assistant

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Instructional Assistant

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Tutor

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

$4,052

$3,990

$3,849

$3,666

$3,354

$3,224

$3,222

$3,192

$3,166

$3,006

$2,928

$2,904

$2,811

$2,790

$2,508

$2,496

$2,472

$2,165

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Supp. Instr. Tutor

Teacher Associate

Tutor

Instructional Assistant

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Tutor

Instructional Assistant

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Teacher Associate

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Tutor

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Supp. Instr. Tutor

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

$2,130

$2,114

$2,029

$1,899

$1,680

$1,620

$1,572

$1,541

$1,524

$1,483

$1,446

$1,393

$1,374

$1,312

$1,290

$1,212

$1,110

$660

$0

$0

$0

$264

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$206

$0

$15

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Teacher Associate

Tutor

Tutor

Teacher Associate

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

Learning Resource
Center

$547

$502

$300

$46

$0

$0

$0

$0



