Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Full Time Librarian		Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$131,099	\$25,310
Student Services Advisor		Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$59,357	\$19,200
Instructional Assistant		Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$58,912	\$18,816
Instructional Assistant		Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$57,989	\$19,003
Instructional Assistant		Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$56,103	\$18,320
Student Success Coord.		Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$49,774	\$14,795
Teacher Associate		Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$36,544	\$11,102
Student Services Advisor		Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$36,274	\$6,061
Teacher Associate		Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$20,810	\$0
Cfp-3 Program Specialist		Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$18,944	\$4,243
Tutor		Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$14,370	\$0
Teacher Associate		Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$14,337	\$632
Instructional Assistant		Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$13,526	\$0
Tutor		Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$12,210	\$0
Teacher Associate		Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$11,804	\$0
Tutor		Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$10,810	\$0
Teacher Associate		Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$9,229	\$0

Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$8,692	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$8,480	\$754
Teacher Associate	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$8,441	\$0
Teacher Associate	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$8,212	\$0
Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$7,943	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$7,932	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$7,326	\$0
Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$7,246	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$6,655	\$0
Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$6,034	\$0
Teacher Associate	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$5,760	\$0
Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$5,612	\$0
Teacher Associate	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$5,109	\$0
Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$4,860	\$0
Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$4,822	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$4,614	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$4,548	\$0
Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$4,129	\$0

Instructional Assistant	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$4,052	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$3,990	\$0
Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$3,849	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$3,666	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$3,354	\$0
Teacher Associate	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$3,224	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$3,222	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$3,192	\$0
Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$3,166	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$3,006	\$0
Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$2,928	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$2,904	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$2,811	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$2,790	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$2,508	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$2,496	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$2,472	\$0
Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$2,165	\$0

Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$2,130	\$0
Teacher Associate	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$2,114	\$0
Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$2,029	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$1,899	\$264
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$1,680	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$1,620	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$1,572	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$1,541	\$0
Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$1,524	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$1,483	\$206
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$1,446	\$0
Teacher Associate	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$1,393	\$15
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$1,374	\$0
Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$1,312	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$1,290	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$1,212	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$1,110	\$0
Supp. Instr. Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$660	\$0

Teacher Associate	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$547	\$0
Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$502	\$0
Tutor	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$300	\$0
Teacher Associate	Compton Community College District	Learning Resource Center	\$46	\$0